

This is to certify that:

## FF Skagen A/S

Havnevagtvej 5, Skagen, Denmark, DK-9990.

Has been evaluated by SAI Global, ASI Accreditation Code ASI-ACC-035, and found to meet the requirements of the Marine Stewardship Council (MSC)

## MSC Chain of Custody Standard: Default Version Version 5.0

The validity and most up-to-date source of information on the status and scope of this certificate shall be found on the MSC website:

http://cert.msc.org/supplierdirectory

Client Status: Single Site

Subcontractors under Scope: No

Registration No: MSC-C-51316

Certificate Issue Date: 21<sup>st</sup> September 2018
Certificate Expiry Date: 20<sup>th</sup> September 2021

Keagher Ol

Signed on behalf of SAI Global:

Heather Mahon
Global Head of Technical Services

The client may apply the MSC ecolabel on certified products after approval by MSCI for the products covered in the scope of this certificate.

Page 1 of 1



SAI GLOBAL



This is to certify that:

## FF Skagen A/S - Hanstholm

Nordre Strandvej 54, Hanstholm, 7730, Denmark.

Has been evaluated by SAI Global, ASI Accreditation Code ASI-ACC-035, and found to meet the requirements of the Marine Stewardship Council (MSC)

## MSC Chain of Custody Standard: Default Version Version 5.0

The validity and most up-to-date source of information on the status and scope of this certificate shall be found on the MSC website:

http://cert.msc.org/supplierdirectory

Client Status: Single Site

Subcontractors under Scope: No

**Registration No:** MSC-C-56100

Certificate Issue Date: 27<sup>th</sup> October 2020

Keagher Ol

Certificate Expiry Date: 11<sup>th</sup> July 2023

Signed on behalf of SAI Global:

Heather Mahon

**Global Head of Technical Services** 

The client may apply the MSC ecolabel on certified products after approval by MSCI for the products covered in the scope of this certificate.

Page 1 of 1



SAI GLOBAL